AiT Semiconductor Inc.
AD-K78xx-1000R2/3
www.ait-ic.com POWER MODULE - DCDC CONVERTER
WIDE INPUT VOLTAE, NON-ISOLATED AND REGULATED, SINGLE OUTPUT
REV1.0 - JUL 2024 RELEASED –  - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
Wide Input voltage, non-isolated and regulated
single output.

 Support negative output perfectly.
 Widely voltage input with 1000mA output.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number*
Input Voltage (VDC) Output Full Load
Efficiency(%)
Min/Max
Capacitive
Load (uF)
Max.
Nominal
(Range)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (mA)
Max/Min
AD-K7803-1000R3(L) 24
(4.75-36) 3.3 1000 90 81 680
AD-K7805-1000R3(L) 24
 (6.5-36) 5 1000 93 86 680
AD-K7809-1000R3(L) 24
(12-36) 9 1000 95 90 680
AD-K7812-1000R3(L) 24
(15-36) 12 1000 96 93 680
AD-K7815-1000R3(L) 24
(19-36) 15 1000 96 94 330
AD-K7803-1000R2(L) 24
(4.75-36)
3.3 1000 90 81 680
AD-K7805-1000R2(L) 24
 (6.5-36)
5 1000 93 86 680
AD-K7809-1000R2(L) 24
(12-36)
9 1000 95 90 680
AD-K7812-1000R2(L) 24
(15-36)
12 1000 96 93 680
AD-K7815-1000R2(L) 24
(19-36)
15 1000 96 94 330
* (L) is a L shape pin
AiT Semiconductor Inc.